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
you’ve seen before. RTI Plans for over 9K SQFT w/ 5 Bd & 
6 Ba. A refreshing take on contemporary design, utilizing 
4 separate in/out courtyards, yoga decks, lounges, double 
height ceilings & masterfully designed dramatic view pool 
w/ wrap around decks. Unparalleled opportunity to create 
something outstanding on 1 of the last great promontories 
w/ tremendous value.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-252738

BEVERLY HILLS LEASE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Florence Mattar 310-927-2777

6+6
622 N CANON DR

$23,000 CONTEMPORARY

The  home has an open feeling and  bright and light, move-
in condition with TV's and internet, very spacious, ballroom 
size living room with French doors opening to a lush huge 
garden, swimming pool with waterfalls, full pool house/
guest house, 2 family rooms, bar area, a great home for 
entertainment, all French doors open to a courtyard with 
sitting area and garden with patios.  Circular driveway and 
plenty of parking.  Available now.

Open NEW11-2

BEVERLY HILLS LEASE

HILTON & HYLAND
Felix Pena 310.256.0770

4+6
809 N ELM DR

$25,000

Traditional on large 37,000 sq. ft. lot. Featuring 4 bedrooms, 
6 baths, formal living, dining room, library/office/study, large 
kitchen, breakfast area, upstairs family room, downstairs 
bonus room, maids room with bath, downstairs laundry 
room, hardwood floors throughout. Lush park-like grounds 
with swimmer's pool, guesthouse/cabana and changing 
rooms. Parking for 12 cars. The property is surrounded by 
20 feet hedges making it private, secluded and perfect for 
entertaining.  $25,000 per month

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-242076

LARGEST UNIT AT "460 PALM" BEVERLY 
HILLS LUXURY RESIDENCE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
460 N PALM DR #305

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Unprecedented luxury residence in prime Beverly Hills’ 
newest (2015) “5-star” concierge doorman condominium 
building, “460 Palm.” Rare ultra spacious 3600 SF, 3BD/4BA, 
is the largest floor plan available. An entertainer's dream with 
amazing city views, sliding Fleetwood windows, seamless 
indoor/outdoor floor plan, modern gourmet Chef's kitchen, 
private home theater, & outdoor terraces.

www.460Palm305.com

Open rev11-2

TOP FLOOR CORNER UNIT WITH TREE 
TOP VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Scarlett Nunes 310-488-3888

2+2
403 N OAKHURST DR, UNIT 302

$888,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Top floor front corner unit. All main rooms, Living Room 
Dining Room, Balcony&d both bedrooms look out to tree 
top view w/lush Olive tree & Jacaranda Trees. This property 
has not been on the market since 1983. Large master 17 X 
12 withwalk in closet. 2nd bedroom 11 X13 The only part of 
this unit abutting anything are  the 2 bathrooms which back 
up to thekitchen of the next door unit. Living room & Dining 
area w/Wood burning Fireplace, Wet-bar &  wood floors. Two 
over sized side by side parking.

Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-258278

BEST LOCATION BEVERLY HILLS 90210

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Shirley Bilfield 310-435-5032

2+3
320 N MAPLE DR #503

$1,200,000 CONTEMPORARY

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION! SPACIOUS LIGHT AND 
BRIGHT CORNER UNIT ON THE 5TH FLOOR IN THE HEART 
OF BEVERLY HILLS 90210. OVER 2000 SQUARE FEET 
OF LIVING SPACE WITH TWO BEDROOMS INCLUDING 
A MASTER SUITE WITH A LARGE WALK IN CLOSET, 
HUGE LIVING ROOM WITH FIREPLACE, DINING ROOM, 
AND BALCONY WITH TREE TOP VIEWS. SPACIOUS EAT 
IN KITCHEN HAS SIDE BY SIDE LAUNDRY AREA AND 
NEARBY POWDER ROOM. DESIREABLE BUILDING WITH 
COURTYARD GARDEN AND POOL. WITH SOME TLC THIS 
UNIT WILL SHINE!!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-259698

GORGEOUS REMODELED OVERSIZED 
CONDO - LARGE TERRACE

COLDWELL BANKER BH
David T. Kessler 310-245-6715

2+2
200 N SWALL DR #455

$1,250,000 5sty-CONTEMPORARY

One of The Largest 2 Bedrooms & 2 Bathrooms corner 
residences. The foyer has hardwood floors & opens onto a 
oversized Living room & Dining area with recessed lights, 
gas fireplace, crown moldings & floor to ceilings windows. 
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
master bath, bamboo wood floors throughout, bright sunny/
private backyard with panoramic views above. Exquisite 
details using limestone, porcelain tile, recessed lighting 
throughout, stainless appliances and all new electrical, 
plumbing and insulation.

ariafshar.com/ellison

Open rev11-2
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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

9200 SWALLOW

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

7+8
9200 SWALLOW DR

$16,995,000

For more information, please visit www.Swallow-Modern.
com.

Co-Listed w/ Altman Brothers

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING ARCHITECTURAL RETREAT

HILTON & HYLAND
Jonah Wilson 310.858.5465

3+3.5
8952 ST IVES DR

$5,250,000

A modern retreat restored w/ exquisite attention to detail 
& craftsmanship. This very special property is situated 
just above the Sunset Strip on a rare street-to-street 
lot, down a long gated drive among the coveted bird 
streets. The architecture boasts extraordinary light & scale 
throughout. spectacular pl & surrounding terraces are perfect 
for entertaining & lounging. Sophisticated multi-level, open 
flr includes a family room & chef’s kitchen w/ adjacent dining 
terraces. Heart stopping views

HiltonHyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-259050

RARE MT OLYMPUS SMART HOME

COMPASS
Kennon Earl 424.230.7928

5+4
2377 JUPITER DR

$2,999,000 MODERN

Featuring all the finest details, walnut flrs & tech, this RARE 5 
BD/3.5 BA home in the Hollywood Hills has been completely 
remodeled. Open LR w/FP leads to kitch w/Caesarstone 
counters, Miele appliances & Poliform cabinetry. Ascend 
stairs to 3rd flr to find mstr suite w/views, spa like BA w/
oversized tub, a 2-person shower. Additional entertainment 
area w/mini-kitch & FLTWD glass doors creating seamless 
indoor/outdoor living onto the deck & saltwater pool. Lower 
flr is a theater & 2 car garage.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-259780

NICHOLS CANYON MID-CENTURY 
HAVEN

COLDWELL BANKER
Nikki Joel (310) 428-2248

3+2
3136 CHANDELLE RD

$1,795,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Private & chic 3 BR + 1.75 BA mid-century haven lends itself 
to perfect CA living. Boasting an open & functional floor 
plan, this Jeff Lewis remodel has it all! The sun drenched 
rooms open to a true outdoor entertainer's paradise w/
gorgeous landscaping, heated pool, built-in BBQ, fire pit, 
kids play area, & dog run. The chef's dream kitchen has a 
waterfall center island w/ attached breakfast bar, custom 
cabinetry, Carrara countertops, & top of the line stainless 
steel appliances. A Perfect 10!!

Grbg Disp,Micro,Fridg

Refresh. NEW11-2

PRIVATE & GATED HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
VIEW PROPERTY

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

4+3.5
2772 HOLLYVIEW CT

$1,685,000 CONTEMP MED

Welcome to your Tuscan Paradise, just minutes away 
from the pulse of Hollywood & LA’s best hiking trails. 
Located in a quiet, private & gated community, off historic 
Mulholland Drive and perched high above Hollywood. Take 
in the soaring views from your own back yard of LA’s most 
notorious landmarks: from the world famous Hollywood sign, 
Griffith Observatory to DTLA skyline. This contemporary 
Mediterranean estate is complete with vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan & amazing views from every room.

co listed w/ David Assman

Refresh. NEW11-2

SPANISH STUNNER WITH POOL, WALK 
TO SUNSET STRIP

RODEO REALTY
Nicole  Nash 323.428.6398

2+3
1738 N OGDEN DR

$1,575,000 1sty-SPANISH

Renovated & Impeccably curated w/thought & style, living 
rm w/distressed wood flrs, coved ceilings, arched wooden 
windows & fireplace. Dining rm w/windows all around, 
spacious kitchen w/ss appl. Romantic archways, high 
ceilings, french doors, recessed lighting & skylights. Two en 
suite bdrms, plus a generous den/office space (possible 3rd 
bdrm) & add't 3/4 bath. An entertainer's bkyd w/a pool & spa 
in a garden setting w/built-in seating, sautillo tiles, shaded 
pergola, a variety of fruit trees.

www.1738Ogden.com

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#17-238286

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Alejandro Lombardo 310 274-3900

5+6
2300 MOUNT OLYMPUS DR

$5,299,000 MODERN

Atop the summit of Mount Olympus ,soars this stunning  
fully remodeled architectural tour de force, an entertainer's 
paradise with 5 bedrooms, 6 bathrooms, den plus tv room 
& breathtaking views of the City lights below.  Miele kitchen 
with leathered granite island & custom oak cabinetry, master 
wing with  two walk-in closets & a spacious outdoor patio 
overlooking the pool ,spa &  city lights. Entertain outside with 
a custom glass firepit & Lynx bbq.  Media room with Control 
4 Smart Home system

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open red11-2

MLS#17-192424

REDUCED!! PRICED TO SELL!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Tish Rackley 310-882-4532

3+3
2829 WESTBROOK AVE

$2,149,000 MID-CENTURY

Stunning completely renovated Mid Century home on quiet 
cul-de-sac.  Open floor plan creates smooth flow through 
living room, family room, and gourmet kitchen.. White oak 
flooring,  Living room with dramatic marble fireplace, full 
wall of glass doors open to private patio with room for pool. 
Chef's kitchen with stainless steel appliances.  Master suite 
with private patio, luxurious bath, & large soaking tub. 2 
additional family bedrooms. Motivated seller!!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr

Open red11-2

MLS#17-205810

PRICED TO SELL! REMODELED 
3BD+4BA SPANISH VILLA W/ VIEWS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES+CANTER 310.704.4248

3+4
1778 N ORANGE GROVE AVE

$1,699,000 SPANISH

MOTIVATED SELLER. Bring your offers on this masterfully 
crafted & remodeled classic 1926 Hollywood Hills Spanish 
3BD/3.5BA Villa w/ city views just above the Sunset Strip. 
Private & gated street-to-street lot home offering original 
romantic Hollywood charm w/ modern finishes. Perfect for 
indoor/outdoor entertaining.

www.1778ORANGEGROVE.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-249856

VIEW PROPERTY ON THE SUNSET 
STRIP

THE OPPENHEIM GROUP
Jason Oppenheim 310-990-6656

3+4
8842 EVANVIEW DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated on a quiet cul-de-sac street, boasting unrivaled 
quality, soaring 13-foot ceilings and tremendous floor-to-
ceiling windows and sliding glass doors allow an abundance 
of natural light. Two master suites offer elaborately designed 
en-suite baths, enormous walk-in closets, floating steel 
staircase, and fireplace. An open floor plan, Italian kitchen 
with new-line Miele appliances, beautiful wine cellar, media 
room with wet bar, and custom woodwork and cabinetry 
throughout.

www.ogroup.com

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-256658

SEEK MODERN OASIS

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Tatiana Derovanessian 310.432.6507

4+5
7524 DEVISTA DR

$4,500,000 2sty-MODERN

Behind a stately solid entry is a contemporary retreat newly 
redesigned & constructed to offer the most indulgent in 
hillside living. The airy floor plan kitchen, living & dining 
room create the heart of the home & flow effortlessly through 
Fleetwood sliding glass doors into an alluring outdoor teak 
deck with sparkling infinity pool, spa, sunken fire pit area, 
& built in BBQ bar/dining, overlooking a restful vista of 
explosive canyon & city views that soothes the spirit and 
invigorates the soul.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-248850

REMODELED TO PERFECTION!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Steven B. Mesbah 310.897.0044

5+6
1664 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$3,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

Entertainer's home with attention to detail. Over 4500 Sq. Ft. 
of modern home with open and airy floor plan. Fully staged 
by Marshall Design Group. Huge mahogany pivot entry door 
leads you into a stunning wood and glass foyer. 4 en-suite 
bedrooms with private bathrooms. Powder room. Master 
bedroom with dual walk-in closets. Breathtaking views from 
PDC to the ocean. Brand new ROOF. Large grassy back yard 
with plenty of room for a pool and so much more!

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-257714

BEAUTIFUL MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Jim Noonan 310-801-8182

4+4
1427 QUEENS RD
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
YOUR ARCHITECT & CONT/BLDRS. PER SLRS REQ FIRST 
SHWGS ON BROKERS OPHS 8/15 FR 1130-230P & PUB 
OPHS 8/19 & 8/20 SAT-SUN 1-5P. MUST SEE!

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Wshr

Lunch NEW11:30-2:30 672C5

OPEN HOUSE 
STATUS

NEW	 New, automatic status 
NEW*	New, not yet listed
RED	 Reduced
REV	 Review, automatic status
BOM	 Back on Market

Automatic Status: The MLS™ will
automatically assign NEW or REV
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MLS#17-248300

SAMTAK DESIGN

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

5+6
3416 BEETHOVEN ST

$3,875,000 MODERN

Enter to find a central staircase wrapped in a balustrade of 
glass & white oak floors. Pass by the wine cellar & powder 
rm to enter a modern kitchen featuring Italian cabinetry, 
quartz countertops & Thermador appliances. Upstairs you'll 
find an addt'l family rm, 3 bedrms & the mstr suite. The 3rd 
level has a roof top deck w/a wet bar. Control everything 
while you take in the views from this "smart" ready property. 
If high style & design are important to you, then schedule a 
visit today!

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-238822

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Renate Lichter 310-990-5520

5+5
10776 QUEENSLAND ST

$2,620,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Spectacular New Hm w/every attention to detail on a 
7392sqft corner lot, a most idyllic wooded setting. Light 
pours into each room, 2 story Living Rm w/beautiful FP 
open to a fabulous Kitchen, DiningRm, WhiteOak Hardwd 
floors throughout, gorgeous views from each window. 
Luscious Master Suite w/walk in Closet/dressing area, free 
standing Sron Tub & Steam Shower. Pretty backyard & cov'd 
patio. Entertain on 2nd story 600sqft deck surrounded by 
magnificent mature trees. Clover Ave School District.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-239430

COMMISSION TO THE SELLING AGENT 
IS 3.5%

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

5+4
2827 S BARRINGTON AVE

$2,395,000 CONTEMPORARY

NEW CHIC FARMHOUSE CRAFTED TO PERFECTION. A 
newly constructed property featuring high ceilings & French 
oak floors. The kitchen is adorned w/white cabinetry, 
Caesarstone counter tops & Thermador appliances. Upstairs 
you’ll find the mstr suite w/a walk in closet & a mstr bath. The 
addtn’l 3 bedrooms have great light & mirrored closets. This 
home is top of the line, move-in ready & just a short stroll to 
Starbucks, Wholefoods & Mar Vista Park. So, what are you 
waiting for? Your dream home awaits!

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-248408

MID-CENTURY HOME W/PANORAMIC 
VIEWS!

TELES PROPERTIES
Stacy Young / Dan Lackey 310-367-7654

5+4
11945 MODJESKA PL

$1,828,000 MID-CENTURY

Located at end of quiet cul-de-sac at crest of Mar Vista Hill. 
Remodel, add on or build your dream home in this ideal 
location! Main house is 4+3 w/formal liv.rm. w/frpl., formal 
din.rm. & kitch that opens to fam. rm. Basement would make 
ideal wine cellar! 4th bdrm. ste. has separate entrance, 
perfect for guests or separate office. In addition, there is 
updated 1+1 full guest house plus 2 car garage. Enjoy city 
light views & only few blocks to the MV Farmers Market & 
restaurants on Venice Blvd.

11945modjeskaplace.com

Open rev11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Lease

MLS#17-246708

MAR VISTA ELEM. SCHOOL   COME FOR 
LUNCH 11-2

REDWOOD REALTY
Gwen Tanguay-Arin Larson 310-390-6655

3+2
3114 CORINTH AVE

$5,300 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Spacious, bright and sunny 3 bedroom 2 bath Home in 
coveted Westdale Trousdale. Beautiful hardwood floors, 
french doors off living room open to covered patio, 
and expansive, lushly landscaped rear yard. . Privacy + 
entertainment areas abound. Formal dining room, Master 
Bedroom Suite, and Fireplace in living room. Central Heat 
and A/C. All appliances. Kitchen has been updated. Owner 
may consider a pet. Close proximity to Whole Foods, cafes, 
bank, fine dining & Mar Vista Park.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#17-259012

NORTH OF MONTANA

SOTHEBY'S INT REALTY
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
Silicon Beach living.

See door person for access to parking

Lunch NEW11-2

FABULOUS + CHIC TOWNHOME W 
DESIGNER TOUCHES

KELLER WILLIAMS
Michelle Martino 310-880-0789

2+2.5
3207 COLORADO AVE, UNIT 2

$899,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

SANTA MONICA CHIC Townhome in Boutique Bldg.
Light, bright and breezy contemporary Townhome w designer 
feel from open, spacious
Living Room w rich engineered wood floors, stone surround 
fireplace and entertaining patio. Gourmet Kit w
granite countertops and Plantation Shutters. Master Suite 
has Cathedral ceilings, ensuite spa bath, walk-in closet and 
large balcony. 2nd Bedroom is wonderfully large w ensuite 
bath. Side x side subterranean, gated parking w EX LARGE 
storage space. Just fabulous!

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#17-229438

SUNNY, SOUTH-FACING, CONDO 
NORTH OF WILSHIRE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Kate Bransfield 310.395.1133

2+2
609 WASHINGTON AVE #C

$896,000 2sty-FRENCH

Enter thru lrg private patio. Remodeled w/ finishes such as 
Restoration Hardware, Pottery Barn & Kholer. Wide-plank 
French Oak Provance flrs, solid wood plantation shutters, 
custm cabinetry, Cesarstone gas fireplace, Cesarstone 
kitchen counters, Carerra marble in the bthrms. Lrg & open 
liv room w/ windows that showcase the pretty landscaping. 
Lrg, fully remodeled kitchen w/ a bck door (giving the feel of 
a bungalow).Mster has two closets & en-suite remdeled bath. 
Remodeling cmpleted 2013 & 2014.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

WWW.REGINAVANNICOLA.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS SM
Regina Vannicola 3106252061

1+1
2308 SCHADER DR, UNIT 303

$599,000 CONTEMPORARY

Remodeled and immaculate top floor 1BR/1BA Santa 
Monica condo in central location. This move-in ready 
bright and sunny home features an efficient kitchen with 
marble counters and stainless steel appliances.  Pristine 
laminate floors throughout, crown molding and all dual-pane 
windows. The private bedroom has a cedar walk-in closet 
and bonus storage. The full bath has been updated with 
marble counters and newer fixtures.  All in a well-maintained 
elevator building with one-car secure parking.

SS appliances

Open NEW11-2

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#17-259330

PRISTINE 2BD/2BA IN PRIME SANTA 
MONICA

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
The Kostrey Collection 310-709-6707

2+2
1002 14TH ST #1

$4,950 TRADITIONAL

This positively perfect 2BR/2BA condo in Santa Monica is 
now available for lease.  Minutes to the ocean,blocks away 
from all of the shopping and restaurants along Montana Ave. 
Recently updated with tasteful modern details, immaculate 
unit boasts pristine hardwood floors, remodeled kitchen with 
stainless steel appliances, and washer/dryer in unit. Relax in 
the spacious master with patio and ensuite shower.  2 side-
by-side parking spots in secured garage. Walk score of  88!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-1

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#17-259666

BEAUTIFUL CONTEMPORARY SPANISH 
IN THE VIA BLUFFS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
The Feil Group 310.963.8219

5+4
625 HAVERFORD AVE

$3,720,000 SPANISH

Stunning Contemporary California Spanish! This beautiful 
home features 5 bedrooms and 4 bathrooms with exquisite 
attention to detail and designer finishes throughout. 
Surrounded by lush landscaping the beautiful backyard 
makes this the perfect home for entertaining family and 
friends. Features include; beautiful hardwood floors 
throughout, vaulted ceilings, designer iron work, remodeled 
kitchen. Located blocks from the heart of the Palisades 
Village and new Caruso project!

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 631A6

CLASSIC CALIFORNIA SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER-PAC.
Craig Natvig 310.880.3665

4+2
532 N LAS CASAS AVE

$2,250,000 SPANISH

* OPPORTUNITY KNOCKS *  First time on the market in over 
50 years. Renovate or design and customized your dream 
home.  4 Bed + 2 Bath features hardwood floors, grand 
Living Room with high wood-beamed ceilings, period details, 
sun-room/library plus den/office.  Approx. 2,600 s.f. Located 
on the Las Casas "loop" neighborhood. GREAT POTENTIAL.

www.532LasCasas.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-237116

LUXURIOUS NEW PALISADES HOME

CB PACIFIC PALISADES
EDDIE KAYE/JILLJENSEN 310-339-1668

7+8
14750 BESTOR BLVD

$5,995,000 2sty-CAPE COD

Stately new Clark Remington Cape Cod Traditional in 
upper Alphabets near new Caruso Village.  7 BR, 8 BA, 
paneled den, frml dining rm, bkfst nook, walk-in pantry.  
Stunningly appointed kitchen w/quartz-top island, Wolf/
Subzero appliances.  Spacious family room w/fireplace.  
Covered patio/grassy yard/pool/spa.  Gracious master w/
fireplace & freestanding tub.  Basement has 2 BR, 2 BA, 
theater, fam rm, 3 car garage.  Elevator to all interior floors.  
Roof deck w/ocean & mtn vus.

www.14750Bestor.com

Open red11-2

MLS#17-254552

COMPLETELY REMODELED 
TRADITIONAL ON EL MEDIO BLUFF

COMPASS
Jancula | Montano 310-740-9719

5+4
15914 TEMECULA ST

$3,850,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Located in the highly sought after Pacific Palisades El 
Medio Bluffs, this elegantly remodeled home is 3,654 sq.  ft 
on a spacious 8,360 sq ft lot. Entrance has a private gated 
courtyard with fireplace and warm entrance to formal living 
room. Kitchen and living room have  14ft ceilings, French-
doors to extra large grassy backyard. The upstairs features 
an office suite and 3 bedrooms, including master bedroom 
and grand master bathroom with mountain views and walk-
in closet.

www.mywestsidehome.com

Open red3895000
11-2

MLS#17-229524

NEWLY RE-DESIGNED

HILTON & HYLAND
Judy Feder 310.858.5464

5+7
1514 SAN REMO DR

$13,995,000 ARCHITECTURAL

"Unparalleled Chic" is how you would describe this 
residence. It is a perfect fit for a discriminating Buyer. The 
finest architectural design concept is accompanied by top 
of the line rich and lush materials, appliances and finishes 
throughout. The home offers 5 bedrooms and 6.5 baths, 
an open kitchen family room, den, formal dining room, 
media room, master office, staff office, and a large great 
room leading to a generous terrace. A prime location with 
beautiful views.

Available For Lease $40,000/mo Furnished

Open rev11-2
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MLS#17-244964

NEW CONSTRUCTION - FRESH 
DESIGNS

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+5
773 N SWARTHMORE AVE

$3,600,000 SPANISH

Brand new custom construction in the coveted Palisades 
Village area with walking distance to the new Caruso 
Development, planned theater, restaurants, and Farmers 
Market. Magnificent Southern California living in this 
stunning new Spanish Revival home.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

MLS#17-224062

PACIFIC VIEW ESTATES

SOTHEBY'S
James Respondek 310-255-5411

4+3
18025 SANDY CAPE DR

$3,195,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Located in this exclusive beach enclave, nestled between 
the Getty Villa and East Malibu. The house is over 2900 sq ft 
with 4 bedrooms and 3 baths on approx. 26,692 sq ft lot with 
gorgeous ocean views. This is the perfect opportunity to add 
and/or remodel or rebuild.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

VISTA CATALINA!

BHHS
John Closson 310.922.4486

3+3.5
2032 PALISADES DR

$1,595,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Located within an exclusive group of 25 homes in the 
sought-after Vista Catalina complex, this spacious unit 
enjoys the serenity and privacy of a single family residence 
with all the amenities and conveniences of a condominium.  
The mountain, canyon and distant ocean views that this rim 
site offer are spectacular, and the floor plan, with all the 
living areas on one level, is exceptional. The third bedroom 
is currently being used as a comfortable den. Vista Catalina 
pool, spa and guest parking.

Open NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MLS#17-249412

LOVELY COLONIAL REDUCED $220,000 
TO SELL !

CB BH NORTH
Linda Hindley 323-610-6070

4+2
148 S WILTON PL

$1,759,000

Lovely Georgian Colonial w/great curb appeal & oversize 
lot w/tall trees.. Traditional floor plan w/beautiful formal 
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
exercise and rec room. Walk to numerous nearby shops and 
restaurants.

Built Ins, Washer/dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2

BEAUTIFUL TOWNHOUSE IN GUARD-
GATED PLAYA PACIFIC!

TELES PROPERTIES
Rowe & Tzadik 424-203-1890

2+3
6809 HANNUM AVE

$789,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

2 Bedroom, 2.5 Bath townhouse in beautiful, guard-gated 
community of Playa Pacific. Chef's kitchen w/stone counters, 
stainless steel appliances & eat-in area. High ceilings & 
hardwood floors throughout this inviting unit w/open floor 
plan. Large rooms & entertaining patio, perfect for barbecues 
w/friends or dining alfresco. Two car private garage w/direct 
entry. This exclusive community boasts 2 pools, a gym & 
clubhouse. Award winning Culver City schools!

Ref,Rng/Ovn,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Ceilng Fn

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

EXQUISITE 5BED/5.5BATH KENTWOOD 
CUSTOM HOME

TELES PROPERTIES
Alison Betts 323-309-3976

5+5.5
7847 KENYON AVE

$2,598,000

Spectacular open floorpan, high ceilings, in/outdoor living, 
gorgeous hrdwd flrs, frml dining rm, & chef's kitchen. 5 star 
master suite, Lrg en-suite bdrms, pool & spa, built in BBQ! 
Ideal location near Beach, PV/Runway & more!

Refresh. NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MID-CENTURY WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Howard Stevens 323.376.0005

3+3
6308 QUEBEC DR

$1,795,000 2sty-MID-CENTURY

Views for days! Updated 3 bed/3bath + office + bonus 
space/studio, with stunning city to ocean views, is located in 
the desirable Hollywood Dell neighborhood of the Hollywood 
Hills East. Other features include beautifully refinished 
original hardwood floors, open beamed ceilings, 2 fireplaces, 
courtyard entry, large two car garage, updated electrical, 
copper plumbing, dual zone heating and air, plus standing 
seam metal roof!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#17-238742

HUGE REDUCTION! BEST VALUE IN 
BEACHWOOD CANYON

HILTON & HYLAND
Benjamin Kruger 3106004500

3+2
3112 LEDGEWOOD DR

$1,099,000 MID-CENTURY

This turn-key, midcentury modern in prime Beachwood 
Canyon underwent a 2016 renovation bringing it back to 
its former glory. The private, hillside home on a street-to-
street lot features two levels: two bedrooms, kitchen, living, 
and breakfast nook on the upper level, and downstairs 
bedroom and bathroom on the lower level.  Close proximity 
to Beachwood Cafe, Near trails to the Hollywood sign, 
Griffith Park, and Lake Hollywood reservoir. Close access to 
Hollywood, downtown, and the 101.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open red11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Lease

MLS#17-243362

LAKE VIEW LEASE

BHHS- BH
Terry Canfield Schmidt 323-854-4607

4+3
6450 TAHOE DR

$7,950 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Lake Hollywood Estates tastefully remodeled view home with 
pool & spa. Open living room shares a gas & wood-burning 
fireplace with the dining area & features wall-to-wall glass 
French doors offering wraparound views. Sunny kitchen 
has Black Granite counters, White lacquered cabinetry & 
a breakfast area. Separate family/media room. Sumptuous 
Master Suite with walk-in closet & balcony overlooking the 
lake. Easy access to the backyard patios, pool & spa creates 
the Perfect indoor/outdoor flow.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open NEW11-2

53 Woodland Hills Single Family

KING OF THE HILL: Complete seclusion in Woodland Hills: spacious 4 bedroom 3 bathroom home.

4+3
4664 TENANGO DR

$1,699,950 MONTEREY COLONIAL
Open NEW10-1

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANTScott Sheldon 310-482-2200
MLS#17-255970

MLS#17-258930

WOODLAND HILLS GEM

HILTON & HYLAND
Anna Marie Simpliciano 310-936-3690

4+3
23513 SYLVAN ST

$799,999 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully updated home in desirable Walnut Acres. Feat. 
incl. a newer kitchen with granite countertops & large center 
island, SS Appl, copper plumbing, recessed lighting, 5 ton 
A/C unit (2014), new energy efficient windows.  LR/FR area 
has vaulted ceilings & French doors that lead to a lush 
landscaped backyard w/new fence. LG MB w/high vaulted 
ceilings, walk-in closet, master bath w/jetted tub & separate 
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